
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Bri e fs and Records 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Joseph A. Kennedy v. Bremerton School 
District, were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day 
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 25th day of June, 2018: 

Michael B. Tierney 
TIERNEY & CORREA, P.C. 
719 Second Avenue, Ste. 719 
Seattle, WA 98104 
(206) 232-307 4 
tierney@tierneyla w .com 

Counsel for Respondent 

Paul D. Clement 
Erin E. Murphy 
Edmund G. LaCour Jr. 
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 
655 Fifteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
paul.clement@kirkland.com 
erin.murphy@kirkland.com 
edmund.lacour@kirkland.com 

International Square 

DoNNA J. WOLF, J.D. 
JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati , Ohio 45249 

1875 I Street, NW, 5th Floor 
Washington , DC 20006 



Kelly J. Shackelford 
Hiram Sasser 
Michael Berry 
FIRST LIBERTY INSTITUTE 
2001 W. Plano Parkway 
Suite 1600 
Plano, TX 75075 
kshackelford@firstliberty.org 
hsasser@firstliberty.org 
mberry@firstliberty.org 

Anthony J. Ferate 
FERATEPLLC 
4308 Echohollow Trail 
Edmond, OK 73025 
AJ@Feratepllc.com 

Jeffrey Paul Helsdon 
THE HELSDON LAW FIRM, PLLC 
1201 Pacific Avenue 
Suite 600 
Tacoma, WA 98402 
jhelsdon@thehelsdonlawfirm.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on June 25, 2018. 

DonnaJ. Wol 
Becker Gallagher Legal Pul.riishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: d~ 
d~() ( 

Notary Public 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My .. Commission Expires 
t·ebruary 14, 2023 


